
 

  

 

                                               September 2025  

        Welcome back and a warm welcome to our new students! 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

 
1 

NO SCHOOL 

2 

Le Doral 

Hot Meal program 

Starts.  
 

 

3 4 

 

Curriculum evening 

5 6 

7 8 9 

 

10 

 

11 

Parent Annual 

General Assembly at 6 

p.m. in the gym 

 

12 

Welcoming Day 

Activities 

 
 

Last day for school fees 

13 

14 15 

 

 
Guitar Club begins 

 

 

16 

 

 

Guitar Club  

 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

Guitar Club  

 

18 

 

KARATE Begins 

 

 

 

PPO Meeting in the 

staffroom at 6 p.m.  

(Upon approval at the 

AGA) 

19 

 

 
 

 

20 

21 

 

 
 

22 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

 
 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

26 27 

28 29 

 
 

30 

 

Attestation day 
Reconciliation Day 

Wear orange 

T-shirt 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 


